
PREK1 - 18-24M

PREK - 2

PREK - 3

KINDER

Viva Preschool
A Spanish Immersion STEAM School 

Viva is a Spanish Immersion Private Preschool focused on
engaging experiences through play-based learning, sensory play,
STEAM, and social-emotional learning.

Enrollment Fee: $200 (non-refundable)
Supply Fee: $75 (charged in Fall & Spring)

9am-2pm

HOURS 3-DAY 4-DAY 5-DAY

$690 $930

$675 $915

 $660 $900

9am-2pm

MONTHLY Tuition

$885

$870

$855

9am-2pm

9am-2pm

$900PREK - 4 9am-2pm

2025 - 2026

 $660 $855

$850 $900



PREK1 - 18-24M

PREK - 2

PREK - 3

KINDER

Viva Preschool
A Spanish Immersion STEAM School 

Viva is a Spanish Immersion Preschool focused on engaging
experiences through play-based learning, sensory play, STEAM,
and social-emotional learning.

Enrollment Fee: $200 (non-refundable)
Supply Fee: $75 (charged in Fall & Spring)

HOURS 3-DAY 4-DAY 5-DAY

$1,010 $1,265

$995 $1,250

 $980 $1,235

MONTHLY Tuition

$1,185

$1,170

$1,155

$1,235PREK - 4

2024 - 2025

$980 $1,155

$1,150 $1,200

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm

7:30am-
5:30pm


