Viva Preschool A Spanish Immersion STEAM School

2025 - 2026

Viva is a Spanish Immersion Private Preschool focused on engaging experiences through play-based learning, sensory play, STEAM, and social-emotional learning.

Enrollment Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)
Supply Fee: \$75 (charged in Fall & Spring)

MONTHLY Tuition	HOURS	3-DAY	4-DAY	5-DAY
PREK1 - 18-24M	9am-2pm	\$690	\$885	\$930
PREK - 2	9am-2pm	\$675	\$870	\$915
PREK - 3	9am-2pm	\$660	\$855	\$900
PREK - 4	9am-2pm	\$660	\$855	\$900
KINDER	9am-2pm		\$850	\$900

Viva Preschool A Spanish Immersion STEAM School 2024 - 2025

Viva is a Spanish Immersion Preschool focused on engaging experiences through play-based learning, sensory play, STEAM, and social-emotional learning.

Enrollment Fee: \$200 (non-refundable)
Supply Fee: \$75 (charged in Fall & Spring)

MONTHLY Tuition	HOURS	3-DAY	4-DAY	5-DAY
PREK1 - 18-24M	7:30am- 5:30pm	\$1,010	\$1,185	\$1,265
PREK - 2	7:30am- 5:30pm	\$995	\$1,170	\$1,250
PREK - 3	7:30am- 5:30pm	\$980	\$1,155	\$1,235
PREK - 4	7:30am- 5:30pm	\$980	\$1,155	\$1,235
KINDER	7:30am- 5:30pm		\$1,150	\$1,200